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We have issued this lien in accordance with the various tax iicts administered by the lllinois Department of Revenue and the
Hlinois Compiled Statutes.

The debtor named on this notice owes the State of lllinois the followirg zmount including penalty and interest:
$104,944.04

Each debt that is included in this total is listed on the following page. The tota. amount shown, plus any interest that accrues, is
a lien in favor of the lllinois Department of Revenue on all real and personal progeriy that is currently owned or hereafter
acquired by the taxpayer named on this notice. This lien will remain until the debt 1s paid:

3. ‘...

Brian Hamer
Director of Revenue

LIEN UNIT

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
PO BOX 19035

SPRINGFIELD IL 62794-9035

217 785-5299

IDOR-6-LN (N-03/07)
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July 1, 2008

Listed below are the tax types and identifying numbers th

lien.

Lien ID: 1060336

Taxpayer ID: 4244
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‘ét rake up the total tax, penalty, and interest due on this notice of tax

Account ID: 3725-1491

IDOR-6-LN (N-03/07)
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Reporting Period:

May 2007

July 2007
Augrist 2007
Septemier 2007
October 2007
November 2007
December 2007

1

Tax Type: Sales and Use Taxes

ﬂiﬁm_#i

1

_ ) - NN

NPL:

560033
560033
560033
560033
560033
560033
560033



